Mule Lighting , Inc.  46 Baker Street Providence, RI 02905  800 556-7690 P  401 941-2929 F  www.mulelighting.com
                              ML-STX-HE
DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS: EXTERNAL
ORDERING INFORMATION
AC only and Self-Powered models come standard config-
ured with high output, high efficiency LED’s, and
120/277V input. Nickel-cadmium batteries provide a
minimum 90 minutes of emergency duration. Optional 120
minute duration battery is available. Solid state charger &
transfer.
The ML-STX-HE is constructed from durable 20 gauge
steel. The ML-STX-HE comes standard with a white
powder coat finish. Available in custom powder coat finish-
es (please specify). Single, double or universal face
versions must be specified. Universal mounting pattern and
key hole slots are stamped into the back plate. Removable
chevrons are standard. The self-powered version comes
standard with an external LED status indicator and test
switch.
Series Model
ML-STX-HE HT = AC Only
SA = Self-Powered
NOTES: For HE select SW-HE under options.
SPECIFICATIONS: INTERNAL
EXAMPLE: ML-STX-HE-HT-LRU-W-SW-HE
SW-HE (special wording: handicap exit)
AT¹ (auto-test)
FL (visual alarm - specify voltage)
BZ (audible alarm - specify)
PK (pendant kit - specify length 6” min.)
CC (custom color)
TP (tamper proof screws)
FAI²  (fire alarm interface)
NOTE: 1.AT option not available with SW-HE option.
2 Specify type- open/closed dry contact.
LED Face No. Options
LR = Red
LG = Green
1 = Single
2 = Double
U = Universal
Housing
W = White finish
BLK = Black finish
ML-STX-HE
18”  7.75”  2”
470mm  197mm  51mm
Series A B C
BATTERY: The ML-STX-HE SA uses a maintenance free,
sealed Nickel-Cadmium battery providing a minimum
emergency duration of 90 minutes. An optional 120 minute
Nickel-Cadmium battery is available. Recharge time of the
battery is twenty-four (24) hours. The maximum battery
working temperature is 45°C.
CIRCUIT: The ML-STX-HE is configured with high-out-
put, high-efficiency LED’s. LED is standard with
120/277V input. All LED versions consume 2W or less
nominal power.
ELECTRICAL